
APPENDIX V
Categories:

Rank (Rk); Country; percentage of similarity in voting results (%VS); the number of times each
country and Canada voted similarly, including those resolutions that were AWV (VS); the number of
times a country was absent for a vote when the vote was taken on a resolution by the UNGA (Ab);
and the number of times each country and Canada voted dissimilarly (VDs).

COMPARISON BETWEEN CANADA'S VOTING RECORD AND

15 SELECTED COUNTRIES (1978-1986)

1978/UNGA 33 '1979/UNGA 34

Rk Country

FRG
Holland
New Zealand
UK
Holland
Australia
Japan
USA
Sweden
Romania
Mexico
France
China
India
USSR

%VS

95.1
95.1
95.1
92.6
92.6
92.6
92.5
87.8
87.8
85.4
82.9
80.5
80.0
73.2
61.0

VS VDs Ab | Rk Country

FRG
Holland
UK
New Zealand
Norway
USA
France
Japan
Australia
Sweden
China
Mexico
Romania
India
USSR

%VS

97.4
94.7
92.1
89.5
89.5
86.8
86.8
86.8
84.2
81.6
78.8
76.3
73.7
65.8
60.1

VS VDs Ab


