## APPENDIX V

## Categories:

Rank (Rk); Country; percentage of similarity in voting results (%VS); the number of times each country and Canada voted similarly, including those resolutions that were AWV (VS); the number of times a country was absent for a vote when the vote was taken on a resolution by the UNGA (Ab); and the number of times each country and Canada voted dissimilarly (VDs).

## COMPARISON BETWEEN CANADA'S VOTING RECORD AND

## 15 SELECTED COUNTRIES (1978–1986)

1978/UNGA 33					1979/UNGA 34					
Rk	Country	%VS	VS	VDs Ab	Rk	Country	%VS	VS	VDs	Ab
1	FRG	95.1	39	2 -	1	FRG	97.4	37	1	-
2	Holland	95.1	39	2 -	2	Holland	94.7	36	2	-
3	New Zealand	95.1	39	2 -	3	UK	92.1	35	3	- 3
4	UK	92.6	38	3 -	4	New Zealand	89.5	34	4	- 8
5	Holland	92.6	38	3 -	5	Norway	89.5	34	4	-
6	Australia	92.6	38	3 -	6	USA	86.8	33	5	-
7	Japan	92.5	37	3 1	7	France	86.8	33	5	-
8	USA	87.8	36	5 -	8	Japan	86.8	33	5	-
9	Sweden	87.8	36	5 -	9	Australia	84.2	32	6	-
10	Romania	85.4	35	6 -	10	Sweden	81.6	31	7	-
11	Mexico	82.9	34	7 -	11	China	78.8	26	7	5
12	France	80.5	33	8 -	12	Mexico	76.3	29	9	-
13	China	80.0	24	6 11	13	Romania	73.7	28	10	-
14	India	73.2	30	11 -	14	India	65.8	25	13	-
15	USSR	61.0	25	16 -	15	USSR	60.1	23	15	-